Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Mills - (1499163) - Soundwell SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:41.85
4:54.63
4:57.10
4:58.44

Swims in Date Order

Time
4:41.85
4:54.63
4:57.10

4:58.44

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

476
416
406
400

WA Pts

476
416
406

400

Round

F
F

Round

m m m M

Date

15/01/24
02/04/23
12/03/23
16/01/23

Date

15/01/24
02/04/23
12/03/23

16/01/23

Meet
Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024
City Of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2023
National Preparation Meet L1 2023

Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023

Meet
Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024
City Of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2023
National Preparation Meet L1 2023

Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023

Venue
Bristol
Hengrove Park
Millfield

Bristol

Venue
Bristol
Hengrove Park
Millfield

Bristol

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Club Swam Under Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



