Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Mills - (1499163) - Soundwell SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:41.85	476	F	15/01/24	Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024	Bristol		1
4:54.63	416	F	02/04/23	City Of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2023	Hengrove Park		1
4:57.10	406	F	12/03/23	National Preparation Meet L1 2023	Millfield		1
4:58.44	400	F	16/01/23	Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023	Bristol		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:41.85	476	F	15/01/24	Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024	Bristol		1
4:54.63	416	F	02/04/23	City Of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2023	Hengrove Park		1
4:57.10	406	F	12/03/23	National Preparation Meet L1 2023	Millfield		1
4:58.44	400	F	16/01/23	Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023	Bristol		1